Title: Community Development Block Grant Downtown Roadway Pavement Rehabilitation, Phase 8 in Antioch, CA (P.W. 678-8)

Bids to be received by 2:00 p.m. October 15, 2019 Office of the City Clerk, City Hall, Antioch, CA

REVISED SCHEDULE OF BID PRICES

ltem No,	Unit	Quantit	/ Description	Unit Price	Extended Amount
1.	LS	1	Mobilization, complete in place for the lump sum price	\$79000-	\$79000-
2.	LS	1	Water pollution control, complete in place for the lump sum price	\$10000-	\$10000 -
3.	LS	1	Traffic control, complete in place for the lump sum price	\$43000-	\$43000-
4.	LS	1	Removal and relocation of existing facilities, complete in place for the lump sum price	\$30000-	\$30000-
5.	EA	2	Tree removal, complete in place for the unit price per each	\$ 5500 -	\$11000 -
6.	LF	1,100	Concrete curb and gutter, complete in place for the unit price per lineal foot	\$80-	\$88000-
7.	SF	900	Concrete sidewalk, complete in place for the unit price per square foot	\$27-	\$24300-
8,	SF	1,900	Concrete driveway approach, complete in place for the unit price per square foot	\$30-	\$ 57000-
9,	EA	8	Concrete curb ramp, complete in place for the unit price per each	\$6000-	\$48000-
10.	SF	600	Concrete valley gutters, complete in place for the unit price per square foot	\$43-	\$25800-
11.	CY	1,400 (Final)	Roadway excavation, complete in place for the unit price per cubic yard	\$67-	\$93800
12.	SF	16,000	Stabilization fabric, complete in place for the unit price per square foot	\$0.20	\$3200-
13.	SF		Geogrid, complete in place for the unit price per square foot	\$0.30	\$4800-
14.	TN	1400	Aggregate base, complete in place for the unit price per ton		\$64400.

Graniterock

ltem No.	Unit	Quantity	Description	Unit Price	Extended Amount
15.	SF	11,100	Cold planing 2-inch full width of roadway, complete in place for the unit price per square foot	\$0.32	\$3552-
16.	SF	45,200	Cold planing 4-inch full width of roadway, complete in place for the unit price per square foot	\$0.60	\$27120
17.	SF	7,200	Cold planing 3-inch plug cuts, complete in place for the unit price per square foot	\$0.50	\$3600-
18.	SF	50,000	Engineered pavement mat, complete in place for the unit price per square foot	\$0.40	\$20000-
19.	TN	1,800	Asphalt concrete, complete in place for the unit price per ton	\$121-	\$217800-
20.	LS	1	Thermoplastic traffic stripes, pavement markers and pavement markings, complete in place for the lump sum price	\$ 5000-	\$ 5000 -

TOTAL BID PRICE

Eight hundred fifty nin thousand thee TOTAL BID PRICE: hundred sevents two dullars only (Written in Words)

All costs associated with the work required in the Plans and Specifications must be included in the bid items. This certifies that the prices in the proposal include all work as shown in the Plans and Specifications necessary to complete the work, in place and in full working order.

Signature of Bidder

Granite Rock Company Company Name Printed



372

The Bidder is required to furnish the following information in accordance with the provisions of Sections 4100 to 4114, inclusive, of the Public Contract Code of the State of California. This list and information shall include all subcontractors that will perform work, provide labor or render services to the Bidder in connection with the project in an amount in excess of one-half of one percent of the total amount of Bidder's Total Bid Price.

Do not list alternative subcontractors for the same work. Use additional sheets if necessary.

NAME OF SUBCONTRACTOR	LICENSE NUMBER	LOCATION OF/ PLACE OF BUSINESS	TYPE & PERCENTAGE OF WORK
1. JCC	981209	concord, CA	adjust 2%
2.		-	
3.RAR Maher	508903	Vallejo, UA	minor concrete 16%
4.			
5. Talley Oil	822368	Madera, CA	pasement 3%
6.			
7.			
8.		3	
9.		£	1
10.			
11.			
12,			
13.			
14.			
15.			



Title: Community Development Block Grant Downtown Roadway Pavement Rehabilitation, Phase 8 in Antioch, CA (P.W. 678-8)

Bids to be received by 2:00 p.m. October 15, 2019 Office of the City Clerk, City Hall, Antioch, CA

REVISED SCHEDULE OF BID PRICES

ltem No,	Unit	Quantity	Description	Unit Price	Extended Amount
1.	LS	1	Mobilization, complete in place for the lump sum price	\$ 86,500	· 5 86,500.
2.	LS	1	Water pollution control, complete in place for the lump sum price	\$ 3,200.00	\$ 3,200.00
[`] 3.	LS	1	Traffic control, complete in place for the lump sum price	\$ 45,000	\$ 45,000
4.	LS	1	Removal and relocation of existing facilities, complete in place for the lump sum price	\$ 7,000.00	\$ 7,000.00
5.	EA	2	Tree removal, complete in place for the unit price per each	\$ 2,200.00	\$ 4,400.00
6.	LF	1,100	Concrete curb and gutter, complete in place for the unit price per lineal foot	\$ 71.00	\$ 78,100.0
7,	SF	900	Concrete sidewalk, complete in place for the unit price per square foot	\$ 22.00	\$ 19,800,00
8.	SF	1,900	Concrete driveway approach, complete in place for the unit price per square foot	\$ 31.00	\$ 58,900.0
9,	ÉA	8	Concrete curb ramp, complete in place for the unit price per each	\$ 8,300.00	\$ 66,400.0
10,	SF	600	Concrete valley gutters, complete in place for the unit price per square foot	\$ 33-00	\$ 19,200.0
11.	СY	1,400 (Final)	Roadway excavation, complete in place for the unit price per cubic yard	\$51.00	\$71,400.00
12,	ŞF		Stabilization fabric, complete in place for the unit price per square foot	\$0.21	\$ 3,360.00
3.	SF		Geogrid, complete in place for the unit price per square foot	\$ 0.45	\$ 7,200.00
4.	TN	1 2110	Aggregate base, complete in place for the unit price per ton	\$ 39.00	\$ 54,600.0

ltem Unit No.		Quantity	Description	Unit Price	Extended Amount	
15.	SF	11,100	Cold planing 2-inch full width of roadway, complete in place for the unit price per square foot	\$ 1.10	\$ 12,210.00	
16.	SF	45,200	Cold planing 4-inch full width of roadway, complete in place for the unit price per square foot	\$ 0.97	\$ 43,844.0	
17.	SF	7,200	Cold planing 3-inch plug cuts, complete in place for the unit price per square foot	\$ 1.80	\$ 12,960.00	
18.	SF	50,000	Engineered pavement mat, complete in place for the unit price per square foot	\$ 0.48	\$ 24,000.00	
9.	TN	1,800	Asphalt concrete, complete in place for the unit price per ton	\$ 137.00	\$ 246,60	
20.	LS	1	Thermoplastic traffic stripes, pavement markers and pavement markings, complete in place for the lump sum price	\$ 5,700.00		
			TOTAL BID PRICE	\$ 870;	974	

Seventy Written in Words) TOTAL BID PRICE: nunc

All costs associated with the work required in the Plans and Specifications must be included in the bid items. This certifies that the prices in the proposal include all work as shown in the Plans and Specifications necessary to complete the work, in place and in full working order.

Signature of B)dder Bay faring es. **Company Name Printed**

5

The Bidder is required to furnish the following information in accordance with the provisions of Sections 4100 to 4114, inclusive, of the Public Contract Code of the State of California. This list and information shall include all subcontractors that will perform work, provide labor or render services to the Bidder in connection with the project in an amount in excess of one-half of one percent of the total amount of Bidder's Total Bid Price.

Do not list alternative subcontractors for the same work. Use additional sheets if necessary.

NAME OF SUBC	ONTRACTOR	LICENSE NUMBER	LOCATION OF/ PLACE OF BUSINESS	TYPE & PERCENTAGE OF WORK	
1. PACIFIC N	HORTH WEST OIL	705296	STOCKTON, CA	ENGINEBILING	
2.			4	PANEMENT FAR	PIC
3.				2.6 %	
4.					2
5.					
6.	5				
7.			и —		
8.					
9. ANRAK	CO RP	256390	SACRAMENTO, CA	GRIND/COUSF	LANK
10.		1		2.8 %	
11.	9				
12.			•	a.	
13.		2		4	
14.					
15.		7			

The Bidder is required to furnish the following information in accordance with the provisions of Sections 4100 to 4114, inclusive, of the Public Contract Code of the State of California. This list and information shall include all subcontractors that will perform work, provide labor or render services to the Bidder in connection with the project in an amount in excess of one-half of one percent of the total amount of Bidder's Total Bid Price.

Do not list alternative subcontractors for the same work. Use additional sheets if necessary.

NAME OF SUBCONTRACTOR	LICENSE NUMBER	LOCATION OF/ PLACE OF BUSINESS	TYPE & PERCENTAGE OF WORK
1.			MINOR CONCRETE
2. FBO VANQUARD	833032	LIVER MORE, CA	26 1/0
3.			
4.		-	
5.		<i>1</i>	1.
6.			
7.			
8.			
9.	1	:	CompiNG & MARKING
10. CHRISP Co.	374600	FREMONT, CA	MANUNG
11.		,	0.6 %
12.		,	
13.			
14.		-	
15.			

The Bidder is required to furnish the following information in accordance with the provisions of Sections 4100 to 4114, inclusive, of the Public Contract Code of the State of California. This list and information shall include all subcontractors that will perform work, provide labor or render services to the Bidder in connection with the project in an amount in excess of one-half of one percent of the total amount of Bidder's Total Bid Price.

Do not list alternative subcontractors for the same work. Use additional sheets if necessary.

NAME OF SUBCONTR	RACTOR	LICENSE NUMBER	LOCATION OF/ PLACE OF BUSINESS		TYPE & PERCENTAGE OF WORK	
1. JOHMSON CO	3MST.	981209	CONCORD, CA		ADDUST	11802
2.	Co,				2.2	0/0
3.						T
4.	8		÷			
5.	00		4			
6.						
7.		3				
8.			4		8	
9.	1					
10.						2
11.						
12.						
13.						
14.						
15.	21					

Title: Community Development Block Grant Downtown Roadway Pavement Rehabilitation, Phase 8 in Antioch, CA (P.W. 678-8)

1 1

Bids to be received by 2:00 p.m. October 15, 2019 Office of the City Clerk, City Hall, Antioch, CA

REVISED SCHEDULE OF BID PRICES

ltem No,	Unit	Quantity	/ Description	Unit Price Extended Amount	
1.	LS	1	Mobilization, complete in place for the lump sum price	\$ 31,409 \$ 31,40	0
2.	LS	1	Water pollution control, complete in place for the lump sum price	\$ 12 500. \$ 12 500	».
3.	LS	1	Traffic control, complete in place for the lump sum price	\$ 66500 \$ 66 5	مورد
4.	LS	1	Removal and relocation of existing facilities, complete in place for the lump sum price	\$ 28500. \$ 28500	<u>o.</u>
5.	EA	2	Tree removal, complete in place for the unit price per each	\$ 2000. \$4000.	_
6.	LF	1,100	Concrete curb and gutter, complete in place for the unit price per lineal foot	\$ 86 \$ 94600	o, _
7.	SF	900	Concrete sidewalk, complete in place for the unit price per square foot	\$ 28. \$ 25200	
8.	SF	1,900	Concrete driveway approach, complete in place for the unit price per square foot	\$ 31. \$ 58900	<u>.</u>
9.	EA	8	Concrete curb ramp, complete in place for the unit price per each	\$ 9500. \$ 76000	0.
10.	SF	600	Concrete valley gutters, complete in place for the unit price per square foot	\$ 36. \$ 21600	ป.
11.	CY		Roadway excavation, complete in place for the unit price per cubic yard	50. \$ 7.5. B.R.\$ 70,000	<i>o</i> .
12.	SF		Stabilization fabric, complete in place for the unit price per square foot	\$ 0. \$ \$ 4000.	~
13.	SF		Geogrid, complete in place for the unit price per square foot	\$ 0.35 \$ 5600.	_
14.	TN	1400	Aggregate base, complete in place for the unit price per ton	\$ 25. \$ 35000	0.

1

ltem No.	Unit	Quantity	Description	Unit Price Extende Amount	
15.	SF	11,100	Cold planing 2-inch full width of roadway, complete in place for the unit price per square foot	\$ 0.55	\$ 6105.
16.	SF	45,200	Cold planing 4-inch full width of roadway, complete in place for the unit price per square foot	\$ 0.70	\$ 31640.
17.	SF	7,200	Cold planing 3-inch plug cuts, complete in place for the unit price per square foot	\$ 0 . 60	\$ 4320.
18.	SF	50,000	Engineered pavement mat, complete in place for the unit price per square foot	\$ 0.50	\$ 25000.
19.	TN	1,800	Asphalt concrete, complete in place for the unit price per ton	\$ 150.	\$ 270000.
20,	LS	1	Thermoplastic traffic stripes, pavement markers and pavement markings, complete in place for the lump sum price	\$ 6000.	\$ 60007

TOTAL BID PRICE

876,865

alollar

(Written in Words) hundreal sint TOTAL BID PRICE: SIX (houseneland

All costs associated with the work required in the Plans and Specifications must be included in the bid items. This certifies that the prices in the proposal include all work as shown in the Plans and Specifications necessary to complete the work, in place and in full working order.

17

1.1

Signature of Bidder TSOE RAHEBE FRESIDENT REDGWICK CONSTRUCTION CO.

Company Name Printed

The Bidder is required to furnish the following information in accordance with the provisions of Sections 4100 to 4114, inclusive, of the Public Contract Code of the State of California. This list and information shall include all subcontractors that will perform work, provide labor or render services to the Bidder in connection with the project in an amount in excess of one-half of one percent of the total amount of Bidder's Total Bid Price.

Do not list alternative subcontractors for the same work. Use additional sheets if necessary.

				6.5
NAME OF SUBCONTRACTOR	LICENSE NUMBER	LOCATION OF/ PLACE OF BUSINESS	TYPE & PERCENTAGE OF WORK	
1. TALLEY OIL INC	822 368	MADERA	PAVEMENT MAT 3%	
2. VANGUARD CONSTRUCTION INC.	10000000	LIVERMORE	CONCRETE REN 271.	1+REP
3. ALLE MIKS TRUCKING	0505001	COMKLAND	TRUCKING BIR!	
4. CHRISP COMBANY	374600	FRANCONT	STANING OS!	
5.				
6.				X
7.		, ²⁴ 0		
8,				
9.	с. С	,		
10.		5		
11.				
12.			-	
13.				
14.				
15.				

END LIST OF SUBCONTRACTORS

REDGWICK CONSTRUCTION CO.

REDGWICK CONSTRUCTION CO.